ART.-NR. Ø L Stk.
[mm] [mm]
RIF640 6 40 1400
RIF830 8 30 1000
RIF840 8 40 750
RIF1040 10 40 500
RIF1060 10 60 320
RIF1260 12 60 230
RIF14140 14 140 70
RIF1660 16 60 105
RIFFELDÜBEL BUCHE
ART.-NR. Ø L Stk.
[mm] [mm]
RIF61000 6 1000 100
RIF81000 8 1000 100
RIF101000 10 1000 100
RIF121000 12 1000 100
RIF141000 14 1000 50
RIF151000 15 1000 50
RIF161000 16 1000 50
RIF181000 18 1000 50
RIF201000 20 1000 50
RIFFELDÜBEL - 1 m, BUCHE
ART.-NR. Ø L Stk.
[mm] [mm]
1 WNAILC20200 20 200 25